
Mahbubabad - Vijayawada DEMU/77253 - DEMU - SCR 
MABD/Mahbubabad to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

4h 35m - 147 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MABD Mahbubabad 12:10 1 1 0 30 198 SCR
2 GLA Garla 12:49 12:50 1m 1 1 20 14 156 SCR
3 DKJ Dornakal Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 2 1 25 36 152 SCR
4 PPY Papatapalli 13:34 13:35 1m 2 1 33 67 136 SCR
5 KMT Khammam 13:48 13:50 2m 1 1 47 68 118 SCR
6 CKN Chinta Kani 14:04 14:05 1m 0 1 63 81 105 SCR
7 BKL Bona Kalu 14:14 14:15 1m 1 1 75 42 97 SCR
8 MDR Madhira 14:39 14:40 1m 1 1 92 32 58 SCR
9 YP Errupalem 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 108 13 58 SCR
10 GNN Gangineni 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 118 61 69 SCR
11 KI Kondapalli 16:14 16:15 1m 2 1 132 28 35 SCR
12 RYP Rayanapadu 16:27 16:28 1m 0 1 138 31 23 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:45 4 1 147 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (20:01)

Apr 25 2024 (20:01)

1

1


